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Version 4 - 21/3/19

2:30pm 1 Kangaroo Island Versus Hornets

Under 16 Boys Division 5 - Port Adel (Sat), Marion (Sun)

Hornets Versus Bye

Bye

Eastern Hills Hornets

Kangaroo Island

Keith & District

Millicent

LADDER

Port Lincoln Sharks

Junior Country Championships

1:00pm 1 Hornets Versus Keith 

Versus

Versus

Versus Bye

Kangaroo Island Versus Bye

TIME
COURT GAMES - Port Adelaide

Port Lincoln

Keith 

GAMES - Marion

SATURDAY 

4:00pm

10:00am

12:00pm

3:00pm

SUNDAY

Port Lincoln

Millicent

Versus Port Lincoln

Millicent

Kangaroo Island

Keith 

Hornets

Kangaroo Island

GRAND FINAL:

Points

COURTTIMESUNDAY

Millicent

Hornets

Kangaroo Island

Keith 

Teams

10:30am

10:30am 2 Keith 

TIME
COURT

1

Versus

1 Port Lincoln Versus Millicent

1

1

1

4:30pm

1st 2nd

Versus Kangaroo Island

V

Millicent

12:30pm 1 Millicent Versus Hornets

Port Lincoln Versus

Versus Bye

1:30pm 2 Keith Versus Port Lincoln


