South Australian Country Basketball Council Inc.

ABN: 24 495 373 755 Adelaide Arena, 44a Crittenden Rd, FINDON SA 5023 PO Box 29, FINDON SA 5023 08 8268 8157 office@sacbci.com.au



Under 16 Boys Division 5 - Port Adel (Sat), Marion (Sun)

Junior Country Championships

Eastern Hills Hornets
Kangaroo Island
Keith & District
Millicent
Port Lincoln Sharks

LADDER								
Teams	1	2	3	4	5	Points	%	Pos
Hornets								
Kangaroo Island								
Keith								
Millicent								
Port Lincoln								

TIME	COURT	GAMES - Port Adelaide						
SATURDAY								
10:00am	1	Hornets	Versus	Port Lincoln				
12:00pm	1	Kangaroo Island	Versus	Millicent				
		Keith	Versus	Bye				
1:00pm 1	Hornets	Versus	Keith					
		Kangaroo Island	Versus	Bye				
3:00pm	1	Port Lincoln	Versus	Kangaroo Island				
4:00pm 1	1	Millicent	Versus	Keith				
		Hornets	Versus	Bye				

TIME	COURT	GAMES - Marion						
10:30am	1	Port Lincoln	Versus	Millicent				
10:30am	2	Keith	Versus	Kangaroo Island				
12:30pm	1	Millicent	Versus	Hornets				
		Port Lincoln	Versus	Bye				
2:30pm	1	Kangaroo Island	Versus	Hornets				
1:30pm	2	Keith	Versus	Port Lincoln				
		Millicent	Versus	Bye				

SUNDAY	TIME	COURT				
			1st		2nd	
GRAND FINAL:	4:30pm	1		٧		